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Good morning!
“Let’s get to the worksite,” says Posi-Track®.

“We have lots of tasks to do today.”



CAB

LIFT ARM

GRAB HANDLES

BUCKET

UNDERCARRIAGE

SCREEN

Can you label the
parts of a track loader?

Write the part name on the gray line
next to the correct part.



The drill is powerful.

Sometimes we drill at work.



Draw a line connecting each matching pair.

Find the Twins



“Look how strong I am!” Posi-Track®
says as he lifts rocks.

“Just one more big one...”



It is better to take your time than
to take on too much at once.

Oh no-that stone was too heavy!



Words can go in any direction.
Words do not share letters.

Word Search
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Sometimes work can get dirty.
“I don’t care,” says Posi-Track®, “I like getting muddy!”



1 2
3

4

5

6

7 8

9

10

11
12

13
14

151617
18

19

20

25

21

22
23

24

26

27

What is Posi-Track® picking up?

Connect the Dots



We have had a long day. The moon is up.
Help Posi-Track® get back to his shed.



Good night!
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It is good to be back home.
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What you think Posi-Track® is dreaming about?

Draw a Picture


